
 

 

For up-to-date technical information, be sure to visit us online at www.LayfieldGroup.com 

 

 
Quickly and cost-effectively contain and treat sediment-laden flow from entering storm systems with a biodegradable straw 
wattle. When used in channels and highway ditches, these sediment control devices help reduce soil erosion and allow 
runoff/water to penetrate the fiber while reducing sediment migration. 
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               Straw Wattle 
                                                                   
         

Style ASTM Straw Wattle 9-inch Straw Wattle 12-inch 

Mass/Unit Length Field Measure 
3.27 kg/m ± 10% 
2.2 lbs/ft ± 10% 

5.2 kg/m 
3.5 lbs/ft 

Diameter Field Measure 
20-23 cm 

8-9 in 
26.7-30.5 cm  

10.5-12 in 

Length Field Measure 
7.6 m  
25 ft 

3.08 m (10 ft) 5.5 m (18 ft) 
 6.09 m (20 ft) Standard Length 

Net Strand 
Thickness 

Field Measure 
0.041 cm 
0.0165 in 

0.04 cm 
0.016 in 

Netting Weight Certified 
25 g/m  

0.81 oz/yd 
37.5 g/m 

1.21 oz/yd 
Installed Free- 
Board Height 

Field Measure 
14-16.5 cm 
5.5-6.5 in 

20.3-22.9 cm 
8-9 in 

Mesh Opening Certified 
1.27 cm 

0.5 in 
1.27 cm 

0.5 in 

Stretch Width Certified 
31.75 cm 

12.5 in 
53.3 cm 

21 in 

Disclaimer: Layfield disclaims any and all express, implied, or statutory standards, warranties or guarantees, including without limitation any implied warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose 
or arising from a course of dealing or usage of trade as to any equipment, materials, or information furnished herewith. This document should not be construed as engineering advice.               

 


