

STRAW WATTLE

Quickly and cost-effectively contain and treat sediment-laden flow from entering storm systems with a biodegradable straw wattle. When used in channels and highway ditches, these sediment control devices help reduce soil erosion and allow runoff/water to penetrate the fiber while reducing sediment migration.

May 2023		Straw Wattle		
Styl	le	ASTM	Straw Wattle 9-inch	Straw Wattle 12-inch
Mas	ss/Unit Length	Field Measure	3.27 kg/m ± 10% 2.2 lbs/ft ± 10%	5.2 kg/m 3.5 lbs/ft
Dia	meter	Field Measure	20-23 cm 8-9 in	26.7-30.5 cm 10.5-12 in
Material Properties Ten Ten Ten	ngth	Field Measure	7.6 m 25 ft	3.08 m (10 ft) 5.5 m (18 ft) 6.09 m (20 ft) Standard Length
Net Thic	t Strand ckness	Field Measure	0.041 cm 0.0165 in	0.04 cm 0.016 in
Mat(tting Weight	Certified	25 g/m 0.81 oz/yd	37.5 g/m 1.21 oz/yd
	talled Free- ard Height	Field Measure	14-16.5 cm 5.5-6.5 in	20.3-22.9 cm 8-9 in
Mes	sh Opening	Certified	1.27 cm 0.5 in	1.27 cm 0.5 in
Stre	etch Width	Certified	31.75 cm 12.5 in	53.3 cm 21 in

Disclaimer: Layfield disclaims any and all express, implied, or statutory standards, warranties or guarantees, including without limitation any implied warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose or arising from a course of dealing or usage of trade as to any equipment, materials, or information furnished herewith. This document should not be construed as engineering advice.

For up-to-date technical information, be sure to visit us online at www.LayfieldGroup.com



HIELD